

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>04.05.2026</u>		<p>WPSB No. 484 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Ms. Priyanka Agrawal, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Digvijay Nath Dubey and Mr. Jagdish Singh Bisht, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 and 4. 3. Mr. Saurav Adhikari, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India. 4. Supplementary counter-affidavit filed by the respondents is taken on record. Application (I.A. No. 06 of 2026) made therefor stands disposed of. 5. Counsel for the petitioner states that she does not wish to file any supplementary rejoinder-affidavit. 6. List for hearing on 11.05.2026. <p style="text-align: center;"> (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 04.05.2026 04.05.2026 </p> <p>Negi</p>